Newburyport High School 241 High St | Newburyport, MA | 01950

2023-24 School Year iPad Program Receipt of Devices

(1) **Apple Pencil (District Property) Receipt and Agreement**

Student Name	(last)		(first)
YOG	☐ 2024 ☐ 2025 ☐ 2026 ☐ 2027		
By signing this form, I agree to the following:			
 I have received an Apple Pencil from Newburyport Public Schools; 			
 I am responsible for the Apple Pencil issued to me; 			
 I will be responsible for any damage (excluding normal wear and tear) and/or loss of the device (Apple Pencil replacement price: \$119.00). I will replace any items issued to me that are lost or damaged at my expense; 			
 Upon leaving Newburyport High School, I will return the Apple Pencil in proper working order (excluding normal wear and tear). 			
Student or Guardian Signature			
Date			
(2) Receipt of Lease Package Devices			
By signing this form, I acknowledge that I have received the following items: □ iPad Air			
☐ Logitech Keyboard			
☐ iPad Air charger			
Student or Guardian Signature			
Date			